20.01.62. Kitzbuehel

course name: Streiff
snow: soft

temperature: falling fast*
started: 119/23 at 13h
finished: 88

1. Willy Forrer

2. Adalbert Leitner
3. Gerhard Nenning

4. Emile Viollat

5. Fritz Wagnerberger
and Bruno Alberti

7. Hugo Nindl

8. Willy Bogner

9. Michel Arpin
10. Jean-Claude Killy
11. Eberhardt Ried|

12. Gian-Reto Giovanolli
13. Viktor Talianov

14. Chuck Ferries

15. Karl Schranz

16. Leo Lacroix

17. Jerzy Wojna

18. Gaston Perrot

19. Hias Leitner

20. Egon Zimmermann Il
21. Verne Anderson

22. Axel Lanig

23. Alois Glaner

and Peppi Stiegler

25. Jean-Guy Brunet

26. Martin Burger

27. Robert Gruenenfelder
and Wlodimierz Czarniak

SuUl

FRG
AUT

FRA
FRG
ITA

AUT
FRG
FRA
FRA
GDR

SuUl

SOV
USA
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FRA
POL
FRA
AUT
AUT
CND
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FRG
AUT
CND
AUT
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POL

Downhill, men
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2.38.2
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2.43.1
2.43.2
2.43.5
2.43.7
2.44.0
2.44.2
2.44.8
2.44.8
2.44.9
2.45.0

2.45.1

(13)

(57!
(8)
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(4)
(1)
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(3)
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(27)
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0.00

2.52
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7.89
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16.96
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22.22
23.33
24.07
25.18
25.92

28.12
28.84
28.84

29.20



29. Charles Bozon

30. James Heuga

31. Werner Lutzendorf
32. Carlo Senoner

33. Philip Stern

34. Ludwig Noemeier
and Felice de Nicolo
36. Werner Schmid

and Fredy Brupbacher
38. Vasilliy Melnikov
39. Fridtjof Fredriksen
and Albert Gacon

41. Janez Sumi

and Dumeng Giovanolli
and Helmuth Gartner
44, Adolf Mathis

45. Leif-Otto Fjoesne
46. Talli Monastirev
and Paul Schmidt

48. Gottfried Schafflinger
49. Helmuth Schranz
50. Dimitriy Kartaschev
51. Rod Hebron

52. Guy Perillat

53. Ferdl Fettig

54. Daniel Gerber

55. Rudi Sailer

56. Anatoli Kuraev
57. Raimo Maninnen
58. Peter Duncan

59. Karl Suess

and Arild Holm

and Peter Lakota

62. Jerry Bujakowski
63. John Platt

64. Adrien Duvillard
65. Zbynek Mohr

66. Luis Viu

67. Ernst Falch

68. Antti-Jussi Tiitolla
and Anton Soltys

70. Francois Bonlieu
71. Herbert Huber

72. Tor-Rolf Skogstroem

FRA
USA
GDR
ITA
SUl
FRG
ITA
SuUl
SUl
SOV
NOR
FRA
YUG
SuUl
ITA
SuUl
NOR
SOV
SUl
AUT
AUT
SOV
CND
FRA
FRG
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SOV
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2.45.2
2.45.3
2.45.4
2.45.5
2.45.9

2.46.1

2.46.5
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2.47.0
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2.48.5
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2.53.9
2.54.1
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(74)
(92)
(48)
(7
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(72)

(112!
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29.56
29.92
30.28
30.64
32.08

32.80

33.24
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35.68

36.04
38.56
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40.72
41.44
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42.85
43.55
44.95
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48.45
50.20
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54.05
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60.22
60.90

61.58
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64.64
64.98



73. Michael Schweiger AUT 2.56.1 (104) 67.70

74. Olle Rolen SWE 2.56.3 (207) 68.38
75. Cornel Tabaras ROM 2.56.9 (38) 70.42
76. Tomaz Jamnik YUG 2.57.0 (86) 70.76
77. Edmond Schaedler LIE 3.01.1 (108) 84.30
78. Kristinn Benediktsson  ICE 3.03.3 (75) 91.34
79. Karim Aga Khan GBR 3.03.8 (83) 92.92
80. Nicolae Pandrea ROM 3.04.8 (92) 96.02
81. Bjoern Edwardson NOR (100)
and Francisco Cortes CHI 3.05.8 (67) 99.12
83. Javier Massana SPA 3.06.2 (97) 100.36
84. Vicente Vera CHI 3.06.9 (114) 102.50
85. Michai Bucur ROM 3.08.9 (101) 108.50
86. Hermann Kindle LIE 3.14.6 (68) 125.20
87. Seki Samiloglu TUR 3.53.3 (119) 221.91
88. Billy Kidd USA 4.12.4 (53) 265.84
DNS:

Gerry Batistella CND (crashed badly at Mausefalle at practice run),

Roberto Siorpaes ITA  (broke his ancle).
DNF:

Ludwig Leitner FRG (fallen unconsciouss at the practice run)

Ivo Mahlknecht ITA (9),

Bud Werner USA (11),

Carlo Senoner ITA (12

Felice de Nicolo ITA (14),

Paride Milianti ITA (17)

Heini Messner AUT (21),

Gordon Eaton USA (22) (broke his ancle)

Gaston Perrot FRA (27),

Bill Marolt USA (got injured),

Rip McMannus USA,

Klaus Illing GDR,

John Clough USA,

Albert Eckart FRG,

Luis Sanchez SPA
DQ:

Wolfgang Bartels FRG (20),
Andrzej Pawlowicz POL (89).



*by the time the racer with bib 30 started, temperature had fallen by 8 degrees Celsius!!

+

Universal Internartional Newsreel

has 1:23 minutes report of this race, showing Schranz, Wagnerberger, Werner, and
Forrer, mostly at the Steilhang, which is

available at

www.youtube.com/watch?v=a8DIxoLALIE

+

Neue Deutsche Wochenschau Nr. 626/1962

has a minute long report (from 8:02 till 9:00 minutes) showing runs of Werner, W. Forrer
and Nenning

available at

https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32726/691318

+

Les Actualites Francais

has 32 seconds (from 35:48 minutes onward) of Forrer’s winning run

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mZId58CvBgA



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a8DIxoLALrE
https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32726/691318
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mZId58CvBgA

